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Col. Nome Nro Equipe Final Natação T1 Ciclismo T2 Corrida

GERAL MASCULINO
1 FELIPE ANNUNCIATO 606 TOUCA PRETA TRIATLON 01:06:32.71 00:10:44.35 00:01:22.73 00:34:29.24 00:01:11.28 00:18:45.11 FEDERADO

2 CESAR BRIOSCHI LOPES 356 TOUCA PRETA TRIATLON 01:06:53.82 00:11:30.99 00:01:31.39 00:34:58.25 00:01:10.11 00:17:43.08 FEDERADO

3 EZEQUIEL MORALES 461 EZK TEAM 01:07:19.08 00:12:06.30 00:01:43.53 00:34:08.58 00:01:15.46 00:18:05.21

4 MATHEUS MACHADO AZEVEDO 164 CLUBE ITALO SA AMBIENTAL 01:07:51.46 00:11:37.19 00:01:26.97 00:34:55.59 00:01:15.68 00:18:36.03 FEDERADO

5 PEDRO LEAL DE GOUVEIA 363 CTE UFMG 01:08:02.98 00:11:06.15 00:01:41.48 00:35:14.26 00:01:09.37 00:18:51.72

6 BRUNO BRAND FERNANDES 408 EQUIPE BRUNO BRAND 01:08:40.80 00:12:13.73 00:01:44.19 00:32:47.12 00:01:23.46 00:20:32.30

7 ISMAEL OLIVEIRA DE JESUS ROZENO 360 TOUCA PRETA 01:09:14.11 00:11:21.36 00:01:32.52 00:35:07.36 00:01:18.25 00:19:54.62 FEDERADO

8 LEONARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 421 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 01:09:25.42 00:10:31.31 00:01:33.07 00:34:33.39 00:01:21.36 00:21:26.29

9 GABRIEL GOMES BARBOSA 358 ROMULO SANTOS 01:10:57.27 00:12:06.81 00:01:46.45 00:34:11.98 00:01:32.56 00:21:19.47

10 MARCIO MOURA SILVA 425 TOUCA PRETA 01:10:59.51 00:11:21.89 00:01:37.88 00:35:04.21 00:01:33.48 00:21:22.05 FEDERADO

11 LUCAS TADEU PEREIRA 361 CTE UFMG 01:11:04.24 00:10:29.97 00:01:33.60 00:35:59.24 00:01:25.89 00:21:35.54

12 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES BIANCHI 362 EVOCLUB 01:15:58.48 00:12:11.38 00:01:37.45 00:40:21.42 00:01:25.86 00:20:22.37 FEDERADO

13 ANDRE NEIVA DE LIMA ROCHA 459 CARDIOVIX 01:16:40.30 00:11:07.92 00:01:51.38 00:35:11.28 00:02:00.77 00:26:28.95

14 ELSON ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 390 AVULSO 01:17:42.04 00:13:56.06 00:02:01.50 00:38:10.85 00:01:44.22 00:21:49.41

15 RICHARD SOARES 452 EQUIPE LIMIAR 01:18:42.09 00:14:07.82 00:02:57.45 00:37:11.09 00:01:52.96 00:22:32.77

16 WESLEY MONTEIRO VIANA 457 EZK 01:20:00.56 00:16:28.80 00:02:26.02 00:38:27.35 00:01:58.41 00:20:39.98

17 ANGELO J M ALBUQUERQUE 439 MAXIMIZE 01:20:08.32 00:13:54.13 00:02:35.95 00:37:41.48 00:02:19.93 00:23:36.83 FEDERADO

18 EMANOEL MISSAGIA SERRAO FILHO 391 L3 TRIATHLON 01:20:17.14 00:13:15.37 00:02:19.67 00:38:39.95 00:01:46.30 00:24:15.85

19 ADRIANO NETTO DE JESUS BRANDAO 382 CARDUME GUARAPA 01:20:26.67 00:13:34.45 00:02:02.52 00:41:14.61 00:01:20.43 00:22:14.66

20 DIEGO RABELO DE PAULA 388 EQUIPE LIMIAR 01:20:42.96 00:15:05.93 00:02:35.66 00:39:27.51 00:01:53.53 00:21:40.33

21 WANDER SILVEIRA 381 RLTRIATHLON 01:21:39.60 00:17:08.67 00:02:47.16 00:39:04.88 00:02:04.82 00:20:34.07

22 EDUARDO TADEU BRAGA BOYNARD 389 EDUARDO BOYNARD 01:21:56.09 00:13:57.96 00:02:44.37 00:40:24.56 00:02:10.71 00:22:38.49

23 LUCCA ROSSI 605 . 01:23:35.24 00:14:28.30 00:02:05.85 00:39:49.49 00:02:00.21 00:25:11.39

24 FLAVIO MATIAS 467 STATUS MOTEL 01:23:47.46 00:14:15.97 00:02:20.91 00:39:42.71 00:01:57.42 00:25:30.45

25 RENAN RIBEIRO GUZZO 399 L3 01:23:59.49 00:14:01.10 00:02:10.15 00:40:46.34 00:01:56.67 00:25:05.23

26 FLAVIO ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA 417 L3TRIATLON TEAM 01:24:25.34 00:14:01.44 00:02:13.21 00:38:04.32 00:02:22.98 00:27:43.39 FEDERADO

27 RAFAEL CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 377 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 01:25:48.92 00:17:33.71 00:02:55.57 00:39:15.10 00:02:08.93 00:23:55.61

28 ANDRE VAZ 383 CASSIO DAMBROZ 01:26:09.83 00:19:37.90 00:02:10.96 00:39:28.98 00:01:47.03 00:23:04.96

29 CURADO HUGO LEONARDO 413 TEAM NOGUEZ 01:26:37.67 00:14:26.08 00:02:13.82 00:40:15.25 00:01:56.23 00:27:46.29

30 THIERS UNEDA CAZELLI 403 FFCOUTO 01:27:18.78 00:15:29.11 00:02:29.24 00:39:05.26 00:02:25.52 00:27:49.65
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31 RODRIGO BODART ZIPINOTTI 400 SEM EQUIPE 01:27:37.75 00:15:03.77 00:03:10.86 00:43:21.92 00:01:50.64 00:24:10.56

32 CASSIO SILVA DAMBROZ 410 CASSIO DAMBROZ ASSESSORIA 01:27:43.37 00:15:41.65 00:01:58.25 00:41:53.42 00:01:51.37 00:26:18.68

33 PABLO COUTO FERREIRA 451 PMES 01:28:04.20 00:15:05.16 00:03:04.71 00:40:45.98 00:02:55.93 00:26:12.42

34 ANDRE VINICIUS SILVA LUCAS 368 EQUIPE LIMIAR 01:28:09.80 00:16:31.88 00:01:53.17 00:43:01.56 00:02:29.04 00:24:14.15 FEDERADO

35 JOAO CARLOS CORSINO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 396 INCCPIRANHAS 01:28:24.18 00:16:32.44 00:03:24.57 00:42:27.62 00:01:50.92 00:24:08.63

36 LENILDO LOPES VIEIRA FILHO 468 AVULSO 01:28:41.48 00:15:07.35 00:02:39.58 00:41:19.69 00:02:04.99 00:27:29.87

37 LUCAS LIMA DE CARVALHO FERREIRA 365 SOUTRI 01:28:50.12 00:16:07.82 00:03:56.92 00:42:05.45 00:02:35.38 00:24:04.55

38 LUCAS GABRIEL PACHECO 364 RL TRIATLHON 01:29:18.51 00:18:01.27 00:02:10.52 00:42:58.34 00:02:12.26 00:23:56.12

39 VINICIUS VIZA DE OLIVEIRA 378 EQUIPE TVJ 01:29:29.61 00:16:43.35 00:03:00.09 00:42:11.30 00:02:13.03 00:25:21.84

40 MATEUS MARQUES 448 BVRUNTRI 01:30:11.50 00:17:29.76 00:03:27.76 00:42:25.91 00:02:41.17 00:24:06.90

41 ADRISSOM CUSTODIO PERIS 436 LIMIAR 01:31:05.24 00:15:42.09 00:03:09.27 00:42:37.70 00:03:11.67 00:26:24.51

42 WERTHER JOSE GOMES 466 BTC 01:31:14.21 00:16:51.17 00:02:54.43 00:41:34.68 00:02:18.69 00:27:35.24 FEDERADO

43 MARCIO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 446 LIMIAR 01:31:16.55 00:16:34.64 00:02:36.66 00:44:02.78 00:02:48.75 00:25:13.72

44 RODRIGO ALVES TRISTAO 453 L3 01:31:23.96 00:15:37.86 00:03:10.18 00:42:45.53 00:02:41.07 00:27:09.32

45 CAIO LAURENZONI VILLAS 355 IV TRAINING 01:31:24.68 00:13:58.87 00:02:05.21 00:45:08.11 00:02:17.27 00:27:55.22

46 FELIPE DA SILVA SANTOS 392 EQUIPE ROMULO SANTOS 01:32:31.41 00:15:11.40 00:03:12.08 00:44:15.74 00:02:37.53 00:27:14.66

47 PEDRO GABRIEL BATISTA GOMES QUEIROZ 428 ROCKSPORT 01:32:43.00 00:17:52.77 00:03:13.61 00:40:36.17 00:02:08.49 00:28:51.96

48 WANDERSON ROMAO 433 NAO TENHO 01:32:55.87 00:17:06.05 00:03:08.97 00:41:36.42 00:02:48.07 00:28:16.36

49 ANDRE CARON ZANEZI 367 DEGRAU CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO 01:32:58.42 00:18:03.56 00:03:22.73 00:42:44.44 00:02:39.62 00:26:08.07

50 THARSON SUSANO GRATIVVOL 465 L3 01:33:05.87 00:15:50.82 00:02:46.04 00:42:56.39 00:01:59.86 00:29:32.76 FEDERADO

51 ANDRE PERRONI FURTADO 460 TOUCA PRETA 01:33:08.00 00:16:42.73 00:02:11.31 00:44:04.12 00:02:28.18 00:27:41.66

52 ALEXANDRE MEIRA MEDICI 405 ES 01:33:21.61 00:14:33.80 00:02:44.35 00:41:10.85 00:02:35.91 00:32:16.70

53 MAURICIO MARCELO SILVA FERNANDES 449 TRIDOVALE 01:34:00.09 00:21:29.18 00:06:06.85 00:41:30.45 00:02:43.55 00:22:10.06

54 VICTOR GUIMARAES MARTINS 404 VINICIUS MARTINS PERSONAL 01:34:00.73 00:15:12.20 00:03:56.01 00:42:49.84 00:04:15.14 00:27:47.54

55 MAX CORREA FONSECA 427 DR SHAPER MACAE 01:34:34.17 00:18:12.48 00:02:43.54 00:42:13.35 00:02:54.65 00:28:30.15

56 CARLOS EDUARDO S FLOR 440 LINHARES 01:34:58.00 00:18:57.44 00:03:35.14 00:40:47.87 00:03:21.50 00:28:16.05 FEDERADO

57 ALFREDO GRIGOREVSKI NETO 406 MENUCI ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 01:35:01.93 00:17:39.06 00:03:30.79 00:44:00.38 00:02:18.96 00:27:32.74

58 LEANDRO COSTA 604 . 01:35:28.31 00:20:00.30 00:03:52.40 00:41:19.18 00:03:42.77 00:26:33.66

59 HYGOR MELO RIBEIRO 395 NENHUMA 01:36:00.52 00:18:05.53 00:02:59.35 00:43:43.92 00:02:01.78 00:29:09.94

60 FERNANDO MARTINS 415 BV NUTRI 01:36:33.57 00:16:20.82 00:03:20.32 00:45:12.36 00:02:20.19 00:29:19.88

61 RODRIGO RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO 454 NAO 01:36:41.23 00:16:34.66 00:03:04.97 00:45:22.54 00:02:45.80 00:28:53.26

62 CRISTOVAO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 412 SOUTRI 01:37:15.11 00:16:40.18 00:02:54.09 00:47:57.02 00:03:07.14 00:26:36.68

63 ADRIANO VIDIGAL DA CRUZ 435 TRIATHLON VICOSA 01:37:56.60 00:16:53.07 00:04:25.95 00:42:28.40 00:03:15.15 00:30:54.03
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64 FABIO GOUVEIA 612 . 01:38:04.07 00:16:42.75 00:02:43.60 00:43:32.94 00:03:13.33 00:31:51.45

65 SERGIO TASCA 470 ZAGURUMA SPORTS 01:38:14.95 00:19:59.88 00:03:54.78 00:46:20.86 00:02:54.86 00:25:04.57

66 MARCIO CAMILO DA SILVA JUNIOR 424 BV TRIATHLON 01:38:15.16 00:18:34.12 00:05:28.43 00:44:21.93 00:03:01.29 00:26:49.39

67 EDUARDO SESANA GUASTTI 357 AVULSO 01:38:59.74 00:14:54.65 00:04:36.11 00:43:46.90 00:04:18.94 00:31:23.14

68 MATHEUS SANTANA BUTERS CHAVES 366 - 01:39:21.24 00:17:58.12 00:04:37.25 00:48:02.90 00:02:38.35 00:26:04.62

69 THIAGO PEREIRA MALAQUIAS 430 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 01:40:02.35 00:16:51.37 00:03:02.48 00:47:41.87 00:03:00.15 00:29:26.48

70 JORGE PIMENTEL RIBEIRO 464 L3 01:40:05.85 00:18:11.07 00:03:29.03 00:49:23.22 00:02:53.15 00:26:09.38

71 LEONARDO VIEIRA MATOS 422 TEM FR 01:41:21.59 00:16:54.70 00:04:22.61 00:48:03.34 00:02:33.11 00:29:27.83

72 GERALDO DO CARMO CHAGAS LARA 462 TOUCA PRETA 01:41:50.93 00:20:42.83 00:03:12.51 00:44:43.78 00:02:26.49 00:30:45.32

73 BRAULIO DIAS FREIRE 323 CLUBE ENDORFINA 01:42:14.89 00:17:26.34 00:06:51.80 00:46:18.25 00:03:00.08 00:28:38.42

74 CRISTIANO HOOPER PASCOAL 442 AVULSO 01:42:46.72 00:18:42.83 00:03:47.37 00:48:18.45 00:02:58.86 00:28:59.21

75 LEANDRO GAMA ALVITOS 420 SUPERA 01:43:00.83 00:14:32.00 00:04:40.63 00:42:33.83 00:03:34.99 00:37:39.38

76 EDUARDO LOUREIRO CALHAU 472 TOUCA PRETA 01:43:01.58 00:19:41.91 00:05:19.06 00:48:56.20 00:02:08.39 00:26:56.02 FEDERADO

77 NELIO SANTOS DIAS MAZARAK 450 ROCKSPORT 01:43:06.04 00:18:10.52 00:04:17.66 00:42:43.66 00:03:32.94 00:34:21.26 FEDERADO

78 EDSON FERNANDES 610 . 01:43:46.88 00:16:37.62 00:03:05.52 00:49:08.67 00:02:26.00 00:32:29.07

79 JOAO PAULO DE VASCONCELOS JUNIOR 397 SEM EQUIPE 01:44:42.13 00:22:59.13 00:07:05.11 00:45:12.70 00:04:39.25 00:24:45.94

80 WILLY MURI THOMPSON 458 NAO 01:45:15.08 00:17:42.30 00:03:26.36 00:48:05.18 00:02:26.66 00:33:34.58

81 ABILIO CESAR DO AMARAL JUNIOR 434 SEM RISCO 01:45:29.34 00:17:38.26 00:07:06.69 00:45:48.12 00:07:02.58 00:27:53.69

82 MATHEUS GAVA FERREIRA 426 SECRET CAPITAL 01:46:02.97 00:16:39.11 00:02:37.32 00:49:06.38 00:03:06.28 00:34:33.88

83 ARTHUR SILVA DA ROS 369 NENHUMA 01:46:37.48 00:22:07.05 00:03:25.76 00:51:20.15 00:02:26.79 00:27:17.73

84 IGOR MENDONCA DAMASCENO 444 ITT ITABIRITO TRIATLHON TEAM 01:46:39.58 00:24:07.79 00:03:28.80 00:43:58.08 00:02:00.31 00:33:04.60

85 JONAS RENATO LUGON JUNIOR 463 ADAPT 01:46:39.83 00:22:19.74 00:05:25.84 00:42:03.60 00:04:13.41 00:32:37.24 FEDERADO

86 DANIEL NEVES MONTEIRO 387 CASATREINOS 01:47:08.35 00:19:08.90 00:02:38.40 00:51:31.91 00:02:43.92 00:31:05.22

87 FELIPE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 371 ROSANA MERINO 01:48:18.25 00:18:24.72 00:05:19.64 00:53:25.72 00:03:06.44 00:28:01.73

88 GABRIEL GUILHERME ROMANIZIO 419 BELLES 01:49:30.29 00:24:21.80 00:06:02.32 00:45:19.53 00:06:20.69 00:27:25.95

89 SAMARONE N MARTINS 402 TOUCA PRETA 01:49:55.71 00:19:48.76 00:02:31.83 00:51:46.75 00:02:43.12 00:33:05.25

90 TULIO VALENTIM CASTANHEIRA 432 TIME PIRANHAS 01:49:57.31 00:18:41.95 00:06:24.51 00:48:15.77 00:03:40.59 00:32:54.49

91 IGOR LAURENZONI VILLAS 359 IV TRAINING 01:50:22.36 00:16:07.86 00:02:54.24 00:54:41.73 00:03:20.24 00:33:18.29

92 CARLOS FREDERICO MAJESKI COLOMBO 409 ZAGURUMA ACQUACLIN 01:50:40.90 00:17:29.08 00:05:05.19 00:49:39.25 00:02:50.77 00:35:36.61

93 MATEUS LOPES MACHADO 376 - 01:50:56.08 00:18:36.41 00:04:03.39 00:49:56.15 00:02:50.97 00:35:29.16

94 ANGELO RIGONI PIANA 407 NAO 01:51:36.10 00:18:15.66 00:04:09.08 00:50:04.51 00:03:48.97 00:35:17.88

95 ARISIO GERALDO TESSAROLO FILHO 385 TESS 01:51:41.39 00:17:12.64 00:04:21.70 00:59:14.05 00:03:18.11 00:27:34.89

96 ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE ALVES MARCAL 437 SUPERA 01:52:04.74 00:15:53.14 00:05:08.92 00:51:51.31 00:06:53.59 00:32:17.78
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97 AUCIMAR CORREA CARDOZO 386 TOUCA PRETA 01:52:31.35 00:22:46.43 00:02:12.74 00:53:27.49 00:02:19.01 00:31:45.68

98 FLAVIO GAMA CONCEICAO 418 LIMIAR 01:55:22.46 00:17:42.36 00:03:33.25 00:53:29.91 00:05:36.13 00:35:00.81

99 FELIPE LEAO FREITAS 370 BLACK LION 01:55:46.61 00:22:33.54 00:07:02.42 00:51:08.09 00:04:31.82 00:30:30.74

100 SERGIO TRISTÃO 471 REALCAFE RESERVA 01:58:43.94 00:14:44.79 00:04:01.74 00:52:39.24 00:05:24.32 00:41:53.85

101 MARCELO WALTER TRISTÃO 375 REALCAFÉ RESERVA 01:58:44.76 00:14:44.22 00:03:58.57 00:52:46.31 00:05:20.08 00:41:55.58

102 SANDRO SAMOR CARNEIRO 456 LEGACY 01:58:59.07 00:16:16.92 00:04:32.44 01:01:47.55 00:03:27.30 00:32:54.86

103 TULIO MARCIO BOMFIN RAMOS 431 BV RUN 01:59:57.03 00:19:29.08 00:09:09.92 00:55:58.78 00:03:48.42 00:31:30.83

104 LEONEL BUENO 398 ENERGY UP 02:01:48.62 00:20:48.51 00:03:59.50 00:52:30.61 00:05:26.22 00:39:03.78

105 HENRIQUE FONSECA 394 ET 02:02:01.06 00:19:47.71 00:05:42.32 00:57:11.51 00:04:53.95 00:34:25.57

106 LUZ CARLOS SOARES SANTOS 423 EHNOIS 02:02:03.22 00:20:18.38 00:05:22.29 00:55:11.53 00:04:11.27 00:36:59.75

107 GABRIEL NUNES QUEIROZ 372 SOUTRI 02:03:14.84 00:18:59.18 00:04:48.49 00:58:24.71 00:03:41.06 00:37:21.40

108 MARLUS MURI THOMPSON 447 LIMIAR 02:04:20.84 00:26:01.00 00:02:53.47 00:50:45.56 00:04:52.30 00:39:48.51

109 GUILHERME PROCOPIO  DE SENA 373 GXTREMO 02:04:49.85 00:31:25.23 00:05:58.12 00:48:08.43 00:03:16.90 00:36:01.17

110 CHRISTIANO DE SOUZA PEREIRA 411 EQUIPE LIMIAR 02:06:38.76 00:23:17.99 00:03:47.84 00:55:10.79 00:03:39.63 00:40:42.51

111 JEAN SOUZA LEITE 445 ZAGURUMA 02:07:19.60 00:42:17.49 00:03:14.37 00:44:19.85 00:03:37.88 00:33:50.01

112 LEONARDO ABREU FIDELIS DE OLIVEIRA 374 ENERGY UP 02:08:42.19 00:20:21.47 00:03:11.42 01:16:38.26 00:01:48.07 00:26:42.97

113 ROMULO HENRIQUES DUTRA 455 NENHUMA 02:17:54.64 00:21:24.17 00:04:50.24 00:57:49.09 00:02:58.94 00:50:52.20

GERAL FEMININO
1 MARINA MACHADO BERTI 315 TOUCA PRETA 01:18:38.43 00:11:30.11 00:01:51.67 00:40:29.36 00:01:34.62 00:23:12.67 FEDERADO

2 LILA TAVARES 344 GUARDA VIDAS VITORIA 01:21:01.55 00:11:19.88 00:01:45.35 00:40:42.80 00:01:35.47 00:25:38.05 FEDERADO

3 MARINA RAMALHETE 316 MAXIMIZE 01:23:36.77 00:17:11.90 00:02:07.96 00:40:12.66 00:02:23.02 00:21:41.23 FEDERADO

4 CAMILA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 299 ITT - ITABIRITO TRIATHLON TEAM 01:25:37.33 00:16:30.84 00:02:52.23 00:40:11.67 00:02:20.79 00:23:41.80

5 ANDRESSA DOS REIS MIANA 293 TEAM BRITTO VEZZO 01:26:06.39 00:14:21.79 00:01:59.45 00:42:20.25 00:01:48.95 00:25:35.95

6 MARIA SOLEDAD OMAR 351 EZK TEAM 01:27:59.55 00:15:20.64 00:02:30.51 00:41:42.58 00:02:28.27 00:25:57.55

7 SILVANA THEBALDI PEREIRA 352 TOUCA PRETA 01:32:31.97 00:17:56.19 00:02:22.16 00:44:35.56 00:02:19.02 00:25:19.04 FEDERADO

8 ANA CAROLINA DAMASCENO VIGIANI 292 SOUTRI 01:33:48.33 00:14:01.58 00:02:29.74 00:50:23.78 00:01:40.62 00:25:12.61

9 JULIANA MENDANHA LEAO 313 ITT AVANTE 01:36:06.50 00:17:09.65 00:03:56.19 00:45:45.76 00:02:38.20 00:26:36.70

10 KAMILA MONTEIRO MAESTRI 304 TOUCA PRESA 01:36:51.32 00:17:20.89 00:02:15.37 00:46:40.76 00:02:16.02 00:28:18.28

11 MARISOL PEREIRA 317 L3TRIATLHONTEAM 01:37:45.46 00:19:02.55 00:02:21.40 00:45:17.10 00:02:29.59 00:28:34.82

12 ANA ELISA DE QUEIROZ CREPALDI 336 WECAREU 01:37:53.16 00:17:35.85 00:03:10.72 00:46:00.71 00:03:08.32 00:27:57.56

13 MARIANA RODRIGUES CUNHA 295 TOUCA PRETA 01:38:32.71 00:13:57.61 00:02:12.52 00:49:29.34 00:01:46.74 00:31:06.50

14 KEICYANE REIS SILVA 294 CASSIO DAMBROZ 01:39:23.82 00:18:25.92 00:02:40.35 00:49:11.95 00:02:22.44 00:26:43.16 FEDERADO
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15 MAYRA REIS ARAUJO GOMES 345 AM ESPORTES 01:40:18.68 00:17:21.59 00:03:16.84 00:49:03.73 00:02:42.84 00:27:53.68

16 ISADORA FAJARDO 302 EZK 01:41:00.94 00:19:12.98 00:02:48.97 00:49:34.58 00:02:19.17 00:27:05.24

17 FRANCISLANE FERNANDES 310 ITT 01:42:18.60 00:19:15.16 00:03:35.15 00:48:15.51 00:02:31.87 00:28:40.91

18 THAYS CRISTINA MACHADO JURGIO 333 EZK 01:42:51.16 00:21:07.18 00:02:54.99 00:50:35.80 00:02:19.72 00:25:53.47

19 SARAH MARTINS PRESTI DA SILVA 320 LIMIAR 01:42:58.70 00:20:15.35 00:03:07.84 00:52:57.89 00:02:51.64 00:23:45.98

20 NAYARA MAGESTE 305 JN 01:43:26.67 00:18:05.25 00:03:41.72 00:48:28.81 00:04:58.50 00:28:12.39

21 EDELWEISS RIBEIRO LEITE SOARES 341 FAST RUN 01:44:01.83 00:19:19.99 00:03:42.20 00:49:27.63 00:01:54.80 00:29:37.21

22 KARLA CAPANEMA 401 EQUIPE KORACAO 01:44:12.98 00:17:24.62 00:04:14.41 00:49:48.65 00:05:18.90 00:27:26.40

23 NATHALIA AFONSO BATISTA 297 SUPERA 01:44:40.62 00:16:34.61 00:03:45.27 00:46:19.59 00:03:47.10 00:34:14.05

24 LEIDIANE CHRISTINA FERNANDES 324 ITT ITABIRITO TRIATHON TEAM 01:44:53.70 00:18:58.15 00:03:23.45 00:53:42.68 00:02:35.37 00:26:14.05

25 MARINA LOBAO 327 AVULSA 01:45:51.08 00:15:10.62 00:03:43.18 00:52:46.83 00:02:16.38 00:31:54.07

26 GABI NUNES SILVA 311 JN 01:46:03.86 00:23:21.93 00:02:59.53 00:52:03.70 00:03:12.13 00:24:26.57

27 LORENA PIN LAURENZONI  VILLAS 325 XAMA 01:46:37.60 00:18:36.70 00:02:48.56 00:48:28.75 00:03:24.23 00:33:19.36

28 BRUNA DEVENS BARCELOS 309 CASSIO DAMBROZ ASSESSORIA 01:48:07.35 00:18:24.69 00:03:41.95 00:50:58.27 00:03:09.31 00:31:53.13

29 ANA PAULA BAETA FERNANDES 308 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 01:48:29.94 00:21:31.48 00:03:09.31 00:51:18.02 00:03:29.54 00:29:01.59

30 MIRELLA TAVARES GALLICCHIO 347 BRUNO BRAND 01:48:35.00 00:20:02.60 00:05:31.03 00:49:57.38 00:02:49.98 00:30:14.01

31 MARIA THEREZA GODOY MARTINS 326 ROMULO SANTOS 01:48:41.04 00:19:30.39 00:04:33.68 00:50:49.17 00:03:49.44 00:29:58.36

32 CRISTIANNI DE MELO BACELLAR ALVITOS 339 SUPERA 01:48:50.36 00:18:53.86 00:04:02.81 00:50:12.55 00:03:22.01 00:32:19.13

33 VIVIANE WIGAND GODINHO SADER 321 G LUZ TOP TEAM 01:48:52.75 00:21:32.58 00:03:32.38 00:52:09.60 00:02:37.05 00:29:01.14

34 MELISSA LECA 346 ROMULO SANTOS 01:49:55.92 00:19:30.09 00:04:56.65 00:50:27.87 00:03:48.66 00:31:12.65

35 RENATA PAIXAO MADUREIRA 319 ENDORFINA 01:50:05.85 00:17:12.92 00:04:58.16 00:52:49.59 00:03:54.31 00:31:10.87

36 ANA CARLA FAES DUTRA 335 NENHUMA 01:52:22.10 00:18:30.68 00:04:01.36 00:57:51.51 00:02:46.61 00:29:11.94

37 AMANDA VENTURINI SOBRINHO 307 L3 01:52:44.80 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

38 CAROLINA R T VAZZOLER 296 INDIVIDUAL 01:53:32.19 00:24:04.34 00:03:21.55 00:53:05.25 00:01:51.09 00:31:09.96

39 RAFAELA GUASTI 306 ROSANA MERINO 01:53:42.71 00:18:38.59 00:04:01.64 00:54:31.47 00:03:43.08 00:32:47.93

40 BRUNELA VIEIRA DE VINCENZI 338 EVOCLUB 01:54:17.13 00:22:15.40 00:04:16.33 00:49:05.26 00:02:47.26 00:35:52.88

41 JULIANA COUTINHO CALCAGNO 342 AME ESPORTE 01:58:14.33 00:26:10.56 00:06:12.19 00:49:30.93 00:03:22.25 00:32:58.40

42 LELIA ALVES CORREA DA SILVA 343 SOUTRI 01:59:34.25 00:20:04.07 00:04:35.29 00:53:05.88 00:05:40.84 00:36:08.17

43 IZABELA MOURAO LIMA VILELA 312 TEO ESPORTES 02:01:11.49 00:18:36.91 00:05:24.69 01:07:14.05 00:02:57.05 00:26:58.79

44 RACHEL ROCHA PEREIRA 329 SUPERA 02:01:45.80 00:20:29.71 00:05:22.76 00:57:24.75 00:03:19.79 00:35:08.79

45 TAINA PEREIRA GUSMAO 331 MAXIMIZE 02:01:58.85 00:21:55.84 00:04:25.88 00:59:10.26 00:03:42.91 00:32:43.96

46 NICOLLE CRISTINE DIAS COBELLO COSTA 298 - 02:02:47.61 00:22:28.39 00:04:55.35 00:57:13.65 00:04:19.76 00:33:50.46

47 VIVIANE SIMMER DE OLIVEIRA 348 EVOCLUB 02:04:48.25 00:21:32.44 00:05:18.71 00:56:28.06 00:03:15.85 00:38:13.19



SPRINT

GERAL

BACUTIA - ES

19/03/23

48 MARINA MOZER VIEIRA 122 EVO 02:06:25.14 00:25:49.93 00:05:11.57 00:57:50.68 00:05:07.76 00:32:25.20

49 RENATA GOMES ROCHA XAVIER 330 ENDORFINA 02:08:08.90 00:23:51.05 00:06:02.19 01:02:49.51 00:04:18.36 00:31:07.79

50 JULIA HOLST FAUSTINI DE REZENDE 303 SUPERA 02:08:24.06 00:20:28.18 00:05:03.00 00:59:55.63 00:03:45.87 00:39:11.38

51 CINTIAN MAISANA DE SENA MOREIRA 300 GXTREMO 02:10:32.01 00:27:24.32 00:05:19.81 00:57:50.98 00:04:40.76 00:35:16.14

52 DRIELLY CAMARA CALEGARIO DE CASTRO 301 BRUNO BRAND ASSESSORIA 02:14:47.92 00:28:16.66 00:03:58.00 00:58:14.84 00:04:41.93 00:39:36.49

53 LUCIENE JANNUZZI AGUIAR DE PAULA 350 AGUIAR DE PAULA 02:17:13.38 00:21:23.10 00:05:57.86 01:09:40.30 00:04:19.20 00:35:52.92

54 ANDREA DE SOUZA ITUASSU 337 SOU TRI 02:26:19.47 00:28:44.29 00:05:49.34 01:10:58.02 00:05:01.40 00:35:46.42

55 ANA ELISA DATSCH ETEROVIC 322 RL ASSESORIA 02:29:16.31 00:42:29.92 00:03:04.90 01:08:18.71 00:02:08.42 00:33:14.36

56 DEISE LIMA CUNHA 340 VELOCITY 02:37:14.54 00:24:53.65 00:07:46.94 01:11:20.55 00:06:31.45 00:46:41.95

57 KELEN NUNES DO AMARAL 349 SEM RISCOS 02:42:43.77 00:32:02.11 00:07:03.97 01:13:40.79 00:05:38.43 00:44:18.47

58 CLAUDIA SUELI MARTINS DE FARIA 353 NENHUMA 02:44:19.55 00:32:23.28 00:04:43.04 01:11:16.37 00:05:04.81 00:50:52.05



SPRINT

CATEGORIAS

BACUTIA - ES

19/03/23

Col. Nome Nro Equipe Final Natação T1 Ciclismo T2 Corrida

PARALETA MASCULINO

1 RAFAEL TOSTES MUNIZ 475 EZKTEAM 01:43:12.77 00:16:54.80 00:02:56.35 00:45:53.65 00:02:44.62 00:34:43.35

2 NICHOLAS MIRANDA 474 NENHUMA 02:15:31.72 00:22:21.10 00:06:25.98 01:14:20.42 00:03:31.45 00:28:52.77

M 18-24

1 ISMAEL OLIVEIRA DE JESUS ROZENO 360 TOUCA PRETA 01:09:14.11 00:11:21.36 00:01:32.52 00:35:07.36 00:01:18.25 00:19:54.62 FEDERADO

2 GABRIEL GOMES BARBOSA 358 ROMULO SANTOS 01:10:57.27 00:12:06.81 00:01:46.45 00:34:11.98 00:01:32.56 00:21:19.47

3 LUCAS TADEU PEREIRA 361 CTE UFMG 01:11:04.24 00:10:29.97 00:01:33.60 00:35:59.24 00:01:25.89 00:21:35.54

4 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES BIANCHI 362 EVOCLUB 01:15:58.48 00:12:11.38 00:01:37.45 00:40:21.42 00:01:25.86 00:20:22.37 FEDERADO

5 CAIO LAURENZONI VILLAS 355 IV TRAINING 01:31:24.68 00:13:58.87 00:02:05.21 00:45:08.11 00:02:17.27 00:27:55.22

6 EDUARDO SESANA GUASTTI 357 AVULSO 01:38:59.74 00:14:54.65 00:04:36.11 00:43:46.90 00:04:18.94 00:31:23.14

7 IGOR LAURENZONI VILLAS 359 IV TRAINING 01:50:22.36 00:16:07.86 00:02:54.24 00:54:41.73 00:03:20.24 00:33:18.29

F 18-24

1 ANA CAROLINA DAMASCENO VIGIANI 292 SOUTRI 01:33:48.33 00:14:01.58 00:02:29.74 00:50:23.78 00:01:40.62 00:25:12.61

2 MARIANA RODRIGUES CUNHA 295 TOUCA PRETA 01:38:32.71 00:13:57.61 00:02:12.52 00:49:29.34 00:01:46.74 00:31:06.50

3 KEICYANE REIS SILVA 294 CASSIO DAMBROZ 01:39:23.82 00:18:25.92 00:02:40.35 00:49:11.95 00:02:22.44 00:26:43.16 FEDERADO

M 25-29

1 LUCCA ROSSI 605 . 01:23:35.24 00:14:28.30 00:02:05.85 00:39:49.49 00:02:00.21 00:25:11.39

2 LUCAS LIMA DE CARVALHO FERREIRA 365 SOUTRI 01:28:50.12 00:16:07.82 00:03:56.92 00:42:05.45 00:02:35.38 00:24:04.55

3 LUCAS GABRIEL PACHECO 364 RL TRIATLHON 01:29:18.51 00:18:01.27 00:02:10.52 00:42:58.34 00:02:12.26 00:23:56.12

4 MATHEUS SANTANA BUTERS CHAVES 366 - 01:39:21.24 00:17:58.12 00:04:37.25 00:48:02.90 00:02:38.35 00:26:04.62

F 25-29

1 NATHALIA AFONSO BATISTA 297 SUPERA 01:44:40.62 00:16:34.61 00:03:45.27 00:46:19.59 00:03:47.10 00:34:14.05

2 CAROLINA R T VAZZOLER 296 INDIVIDUAL 01:53:32.19 00:24:04.34 00:03:21.55 00:53:05.25 00:01:51.09 00:31:09.96

3 NICOLLE CRISTINE DIAS COBELLO COSTA 298 - 02:02:47.61 00:22:28.39 00:04:55.35 00:57:13.65 00:04:19.76 00:33:50.46

M 30-34

1 WANDER SILVEIRA 381 RLTRIATHLON 01:21:39.60 00:17:08.67 00:02:47.16 00:39:04.88 00:02:04.82 00:20:34.07



SPRINT

CATEGORIAS

BACUTIA - ES

19/03/23

2 RAFAEL CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 377 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 01:25:48.92 00:17:33.71 00:02:55.57 00:39:15.10 00:02:08.93 00:23:55.61

3 ANDRE VINICIUS SILVA LUCAS 368 EQUIPE LIMIAR 01:28:09.80 00:16:31.88 00:01:53.17 00:43:01.56 00:02:29.04 00:24:14.15 FEDERADO

4 VINICIUS VIZA DE OLIVEIRA 378 EQUIPE TVJ 01:29:29.61 00:16:43.35 00:03:00.09 00:42:11.30 00:02:13.03 00:25:21.84

5 ANDRE CARON ZANEZI 367 DEGRAU CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO 01:32:58.42 00:18:03.56 00:03:22.73 00:42:44.44 00:02:39.62 00:26:08.07

6 ARTHUR SILVA DA ROS 369 NENHUMA 01:46:37.48 00:22:07.05 00:03:25.76 00:51:20.15 00:02:26.79 00:27:17.73

7 FELIPE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 371 ROSANA MERINO 01:48:18.25 00:18:24.72 00:05:19.64 00:53:25.72 00:03:06.44 00:28:01.73

8 MATEUS LOPES MACHADO 376 - 01:50:56.08 00:18:36.41 00:04:03.39 00:49:56.15 00:02:50.97 00:35:29.16

9 FELIPE LEAO FREITAS 370 BLACK LION 01:55:46.61 00:22:33.54 00:07:02.42 00:51:08.09 00:04:31.82 00:30:30.74

10 MARCELO WALTER TRISTÃO 375 REALCAFÉ RESERVA 01:58:44.76 00:14:44.22 00:03:58.57 00:52:46.31 00:05:20.08 00:41:55.58

11 GABRIEL NUNES QUEIROZ 372 SOUTRI 02:03:14.84 00:18:59.18 00:04:48.49 00:58:24.71 00:03:41.06 00:37:21.40

12 GUILHERME PROCOPIO  DE SENA 373 GXTREMO 02:04:49.85 00:31:25.23 00:05:58.12 00:48:08.43 00:03:16.90 00:36:01.17

13 LEONARDO ABREU FIDELIS DE OLIVEIRA 374 ENERGY UP 02:08:42.19 00:20:21.47 00:03:11.42 01:16:38.26 00:01:48.07 00:26:42.97

F 30-34

1 KAMILA MONTEIRO MAESTRI 304 TOUCA PRESA 01:36:51.32 00:17:20.89 00:02:15.37 00:46:40.76 00:02:16.02 00:28:18.28

2 ISADORA FAJARDO 302 EZK 01:41:00.94 00:19:12.98 00:02:48.97 00:49:34.58 00:02:19.17 00:27:05.24

3 NAYARA MAGESTE 305 JN 01:43:26.67 00:18:05.25 00:03:41.72 00:48:28.81 00:04:58.50 00:28:12.39

4 RAFAELA GUASTI 306 ROSANA MERINO 01:53:42.71 00:18:38.59 00:04:01.64 00:54:31.47 00:03:43.08 00:32:47.93

5 JULIA HOLST FAUSTINI DE REZENDE 303 SUPERA 02:08:24.06 00:20:28.18 00:05:03.00 00:59:55.63 00:03:45.87 00:39:11.38

6 CINTIAN MAISANA DE SENA MOREIRA 300 GXTREMO 02:10:32.01 00:27:24.32 00:05:19.81 00:57:50.98 00:04:40.76 00:35:16.14

7 DRIELLY CAMARA CALEGARIO DE CASTRO 301 BRUNO BRAND ASSESSORIA 02:14:47.92 00:28:16.66 00:03:58.00 00:58:14.84 00:04:41.93 00:39:36.49

M 35-39

1 ELSON ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 390 AVULSO 01:17:42.04 00:13:56.06 00:02:01.50 00:38:10.85 00:01:44.22 00:21:49.41

2 EMANOEL MISSAGIA SERRAO FILHO 391 L3 TRIATHLON 01:20:17.14 00:13:15.37 00:02:19.67 00:38:39.95 00:01:46.30 00:24:15.85

3 ADRIANO NETTO DE JESUS BRANDAO 382 CARDUME GUARAPA 01:20:26.67 00:13:34.45 00:02:02.52 00:41:14.61 00:01:20.43 00:22:14.66

4 DIEGO RABELO DE PAULA 388 EQUIPE LIMIAR 01:20:42.96 00:15:05.93 00:02:35.66 00:39:27.51 00:01:53.53 00:21:40.33

5 EDUARDO TADEU BRAGA BOYNARD 389 EDUARDO BOYNARD 01:21:56.09 00:13:57.96 00:02:44.37 00:40:24.56 00:02:10.71 00:22:38.49

6 RENAN RIBEIRO GUZZO 399 L3 01:23:59.49 00:14:01.10 00:02:10.15 00:40:46.34 00:01:56.67 00:25:05.23

7 ANDRE VAZ 383 CASSIO DAMBROZ 01:26:09.83 00:19:37.90 00:02:10.96 00:39:28.98 00:01:47.03 00:23:04.96

8 THIERS UNEDA CAZELLI 403 FFCOUTO 01:27:18.78 00:15:29.11 00:02:29.24 00:39:05.26 00:02:25.52 00:27:49.65

9 RODRIGO BODART ZIPINOTTI 400 SEM EQUIPE 01:27:37.75 00:15:03.77 00:03:10.86 00:43:21.92 00:01:50.64 00:24:10.56

10 JOAO CARLOS CORSINO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 396 INCCPIRANHAS 01:28:24.18 00:16:32.44 00:03:24.57 00:42:27.62 00:01:50.92 00:24:08.63



SPRINT

CATEGORIAS

BACUTIA - ES

19/03/23

11 FELIPE DA SILVA SANTOS 392 EQUIPE ROMULO SANTOS 01:32:31.41 00:15:11.40 00:03:12.08 00:44:15.74 00:02:37.53 00:27:14.66

12 VICTOR GUIMARAES MARTINS 404 VINICIUS MARTINS PERSONAL 01:34:00.73 00:15:12.20 00:03:56.01 00:42:49.84 00:04:15.14 00:27:47.54

13 HYGOR MELO RIBEIRO 395 NENHUMA 01:36:00.52 00:18:05.53 00:02:59.35 00:43:43.92 00:02:01.78 00:29:09.94

14 BRAULIO DIAS FREIRE 323 CLUBE ENDORFINA 01:42:14.89 00:17:26.34 00:06:51.80 00:46:18.25 00:03:00.08 00:28:38.42

15 JOAO PAULO DE VASCONCELOS JUNIOR 397 SEM EQUIPE 01:44:42.13 00:22:59.13 00:07:05.11 00:45:12.70 00:04:39.25 00:24:45.94

16 DANIEL NEVES MONTEIRO 387 CASATREINOS 01:47:08.35 00:19:08.90 00:02:38.40 00:51:31.91 00:02:43.92 00:31:05.22

17 SAMARONE N MARTINS 402 TOUCA PRETA 01:49:55.71 00:19:48.76 00:02:31.83 00:51:46.75 00:02:43.12 00:33:05.25

18 ARISIO GERALDO TESSAROLO FILHO 385 TESS 01:51:41.39 00:17:12.64 00:04:21.70 00:59:14.05 00:03:18.11 00:27:34.89

19 AUCIMAR CORREA CARDOZO 386 TOUCA PRETA 01:52:31.35 00:22:46.43 00:02:12.74 00:53:27.49 00:02:19.01 00:31:45.68

20 LEONEL BUENO 398 ENERGY UP 02:01:48.62 00:20:48.51 00:03:59.50 00:52:30.61 00:05:26.22 00:39:03.78

21 HENRIQUE FONSECA 394 ET 02:02:01.06 00:19:47.71 00:05:42.32 00:57:11.51 00:04:53.95 00:34:25.57

F 35-39

1 JULIANA MENDANHA LEAO 313 ITT AVANTE 01:36:06.50 00:17:09.65 00:03:56.19 00:45:45.76 00:02:38.20 00:26:36.70

2 MARISOL PEREIRA 317 L3TRIATLHONTEAM 01:37:45.46 00:19:02.55 00:02:21.40 00:45:17.10 00:02:29.59 00:28:34.82

3 FRANCISLANE FERNANDES 310 ITT 01:42:18.60 00:19:15.16 00:03:35.15 00:48:15.51 00:02:31.87 00:28:40.91

4 SARAH MARTINS PRESTI DA SILVA 320 LIMIAR 01:42:58.70 00:20:15.35 00:03:07.84 00:52:57.89 00:02:51.64 00:23:45.98

5 KARLA CAPANEMA 401 EQUIPE KORACAO 01:44:12.98 00:17:24.62 00:04:14.41 00:49:48.65 00:05:18.90 00:27:26.40

6 GABI NUNES SILVA 311 JN 01:46:03.86 00:23:21.93 00:02:59.53 00:52:03.70 00:03:12.13 00:24:26.57

7 BRUNA DEVENS BARCELOS 309 CASSIO DAMBROZ ASSESSORIA 01:48:07.35 00:18:24.69 00:03:41.95 00:50:58.27 00:03:09.31 00:31:53.13

8 ANA PAULA BAETA FERNANDES 308 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 01:48:29.94 00:21:31.48 00:03:09.31 00:51:18.02 00:03:29.54 00:29:01.59

9 VIVIANE WIGAND GODINHO SADER 321 G LUZ TOP TEAM 01:48:52.75 00:21:32.58 00:03:32.38 00:52:09.60 00:02:37.05 00:29:01.14

10 RENATA PAIXAO MADUREIRA 319 ENDORFINA 01:50:05.85 00:17:12.92 00:04:58.16 00:52:49.59 00:03:54.31 00:31:10.87

11 AMANDA VENTURINI SOBRINHO 307 L3 01:52:44.80 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00

12 IZABELA MOURAO LIMA VILELA 312 TEO ESPORTES 02:01:11.49 00:18:36.91 00:05:24.69 01:07:14.05 00:02:57.05 00:26:58.79

13 MARINA MOZER VIEIRA 122 EVO 02:06:25.14 00:25:49.93 00:05:11.57 00:57:50.68 00:05:07.76 00:32:25.20

M 40-44

1 BRUNO BRAND FERNANDES 408 EQUIPE BRUNO BRAND 01:08:40.80 00:12:13.73 00:01:44.19 00:32:47.12 00:01:23.46 00:20:32.30

2 LEONARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 421 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 01:09:25.42 00:10:31.31 00:01:33.07 00:34:33.39 00:01:21.36 00:21:26.29

3 MARCIO MOURA SILVA 425 TOUCA PRETA 01:10:59.51 00:11:21.89 00:01:37.88 00:35:04.21 00:01:33.48 00:21:22.05 FEDERADO

4 FLAVIO ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA 417 L3TRIATLON TEAM 01:24:25.34 00:14:01.44 00:02:13.21 00:38:04.32 00:02:22.98 00:27:43.39 FEDERADO

5 CURADO HUGO LEONARDO 413 TEAM NOGUEZ 01:26:37.67 00:14:26.08 00:02:13.82 00:40:15.25 00:01:56.23 00:27:46.29



SPRINT

CATEGORIAS

BACUTIA - ES

19/03/23

6 CASSIO SILVA DAMBROZ 410 CASSIO DAMBROZ ASSESSORIA 01:27:43.37 00:15:41.65 00:01:58.25 00:41:53.42 00:01:51.37 00:26:18.68

7 PEDRO GABRIEL BATISTA GOMES QUEIROZ 428 ROCKSPORT 01:32:43.00 00:17:52.77 00:03:13.61 00:40:36.17 00:02:08.49 00:28:51.96

8 WANDERSON ROMAO 433 NAO TENHO 01:32:55.87 00:17:06.05 00:03:08.97 00:41:36.42 00:02:48.07 00:28:16.36

9 ALEXANDRE MEIRA MEDICI 405 ES 01:33:21.61 00:14:33.80 00:02:44.35 00:41:10.85 00:02:35.91 00:32:16.70

10 MAX CORREA FONSECA 427 DR SHAPER MACAE 01:34:34.17 00:18:12.48 00:02:43.54 00:42:13.35 00:02:54.65 00:28:30.15

11 ALFREDO GRIGOREVSKI NETO 406 MENUCI ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 01:35:01.93 00:17:39.06 00:03:30.79 00:44:00.38 00:02:18.96 00:27:32.74

12 LEANDRO COSTA 604 . 01:35:28.31 00:20:00.30 00:03:52.40 00:41:19.18 00:03:42.77 00:26:33.66

13 FERNANDO MARTINS 415 BV NUTRI 01:36:33.57 00:16:20.82 00:03:20.32 00:45:12.36 00:02:20.19 00:29:19.88

14 CRISTOVAO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 412 SOUTRI 01:37:15.11 00:16:40.18 00:02:54.09 00:47:57.02 00:03:07.14 00:26:36.68

15 FABIO GOUVEIA 612 . 01:38:04.07 00:16:42.75 00:02:43.60 00:43:32.94 00:03:13.33 00:31:51.45

16 MARCIO CAMILO DA SILVA JUNIOR 424 BV TRIATHLON 01:38:15.16 00:18:34.12 00:05:28.43 00:44:21.93 00:03:01.29 00:26:49.39

17 THIAGO PEREIRA MALAQUIAS 430 L3 TRIATHLON TEAM 01:40:02.35 00:16:51.37 00:03:02.48 00:47:41.87 00:03:00.15 00:29:26.48

18 LEONARDO VIEIRA MATOS 422 TEM FR 01:41:21.59 00:16:54.70 00:04:22.61 00:48:03.34 00:02:33.11 00:29:27.83

19 LEANDRO GAMA ALVITOS 420 SUPERA 01:43:00.83 00:14:32.00 00:04:40.63 00:42:33.83 00:03:34.99 00:37:39.38

20 MATHEUS GAVA FERREIRA 426 SECRET CAPITAL 01:46:02.97 00:16:39.11 00:02:37.32 00:49:06.38 00:03:06.28 00:34:33.88

21 GABRIEL GUILHERME ROMANIZIO 419 BELLES 01:49:30.29 00:24:21.80 00:06:02.32 00:45:19.53 00:06:20.69 00:27:25.95

22 TULIO VALENTIM CASTANHEIRA 432 TIME PIRANHAS 01:49:57.31 00:18:41.95 00:06:24.51 00:48:15.77 00:03:40.59 00:32:54.49

23 CARLOS FREDERICO MAJESKI COLOMBO 409 ZAGURUMA ACQUACLIN 01:50:40.90 00:17:29.08 00:05:05.19 00:49:39.25 00:02:50.77 00:35:36.61

24 ANGELO RIGONI PIANA 407 NAO 01:51:36.10 00:18:15.66 00:04:09.08 00:50:04.51 00:03:48.97 00:35:17.88

25 FLAVIO GAMA CONCEICAO 418 LIMIAR 01:55:22.46 00:17:42.36 00:03:33.25 00:53:29.91 00:05:36.13 00:35:00.81

26 TULIO MARCIO BOMFIN RAMOS 431 BV RUN 01:59:57.03 00:19:29.08 00:09:09.92 00:55:58.78 00:03:48.42 00:31:30.83

27 LUZ CARLOS SOARES SANTOS 423 EHNOIS 02:02:03.22 00:20:18.38 00:05:22.29 00:55:11.53 00:04:11.27 00:36:59.75

28 CHRISTIANO DE SOUZA PEREIRA 411 EQUIPE LIMIAR 02:06:38.76 00:23:17.99 00:03:47.84 00:55:10.79 00:03:39.63 00:40:42.51

F 40-44

1 THAYS CRISTINA MACHADO JURGIO 333 EZK 01:42:51.16 00:21:07.18 00:02:54.99 00:50:35.80 00:02:19.72 00:25:53.47

2 LEIDIANE CHRISTINA FERNANDES 324 ITT ITABIRITO TRIATHON TEAM 01:44:53.70 00:18:58.15 00:03:23.45 00:53:42.68 00:02:35.37 00:26:14.05

3 MARINA LOBAO 327 AVULSA 01:45:51.08 00:15:10.62 00:03:43.18 00:52:46.83 00:02:16.38 00:31:54.07

4 LORENA PIN LAURENZONI  VILLAS 325 XAMA 01:46:37.60 00:18:36.70 00:02:48.56 00:48:28.75 00:03:24.23 00:33:19.36

5 MARIA THEREZA GODOY MARTINS 326 ROMULO SANTOS 01:48:41.04 00:19:30.39 00:04:33.68 00:50:49.17 00:03:49.44 00:29:58.36

6 RACHEL ROCHA PEREIRA 329 SUPERA 02:01:45.80 00:20:29.71 00:05:22.76 00:57:24.75 00:03:19.79 00:35:08.79

7 TAINA PEREIRA GUSMAO 331 MAXIMIZE 02:01:58.85 00:21:55.84 00:04:25.88 00:59:10.26 00:03:42.91 00:32:43.96

8 RENATA GOMES ROCHA XAVIER 330 ENDORFINA 02:08:08.90 00:23:51.05 00:06:02.19 01:02:49.51 00:04:18.36 00:31:07.79



SPRINT

CATEGORIAS

BACUTIA - ES

19/03/23

9 ANA ELISA DATSCH ETEROVIC 322 RL ASSESORIA 02:29:16.31 00:42:29.92 00:03:04.90 01:08:18.71 00:02:08.42 00:33:14.36

M 45-49

1 RICHARD SOARES 452 EQUIPE LIMIAR 01:18:42.09 00:14:07.82 00:02:57.45 00:37:11.09 00:01:52.96 00:22:32.77

2 WESLEY MONTEIRO VIANA 457 EZK 01:20:00.56 00:16:28.80 00:02:26.02 00:38:27.35 00:01:58.41 00:20:39.98

3 ANGELO J M ALBUQUERQUE 439 MAXIMIZE 01:20:08.32 00:13:54.13 00:02:35.95 00:37:41.48 00:02:19.93 00:23:36.83 FEDERADO

4 PABLO COUTO FERREIRA 451 PMES 01:28:04.20 00:15:05.16 00:03:04.71 00:40:45.98 00:02:55.93 00:26:12.42

5 MATEUS MARQUES 448 BVRUNTRI 01:30:11.50 00:17:29.76 00:03:27.76 00:42:25.91 00:02:41.17 00:24:06.90

6 ADRISSOM CUSTODIO PERIS 436 LIMIAR 01:31:05.24 00:15:42.09 00:03:09.27 00:42:37.70 00:03:11.67 00:26:24.51

7 MARCIO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 446 LIMIAR 01:31:16.55 00:16:34.64 00:02:36.66 00:44:02.78 00:02:48.75 00:25:13.72

8 RODRIGO ALVES TRISTAO 453 L3 01:31:23.96 00:15:37.86 00:03:10.18 00:42:45.53 00:02:41.07 00:27:09.32

9 MAURICIO MARCELO SILVA FERNANDES 449 TRIDOVALE 01:34:00.09 00:21:29.18 00:06:06.85 00:41:30.45 00:02:43.55 00:22:10.06

10 CARLOS EDUARDO S FLOR 440 LINHARES 01:34:58.00 00:18:57.44 00:03:35.14 00:40:47.87 00:03:21.50 00:28:16.05 FEDERADO

11 RODRIGO RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO 454 NAO 01:36:41.23 00:16:34.66 00:03:04.97 00:45:22.54 00:02:45.80 00:28:53.26

12 ADRIANO VIDIGAL DA CRUZ 435 TRIATHLON VICOSA 01:37:56.60 00:16:53.07 00:04:25.95 00:42:28.40 00:03:15.15 00:30:54.03

13 CRISTIANO HOOPER PASCOAL 442 AVULSO 01:42:46.72 00:18:42.83 00:03:47.37 00:48:18.45 00:02:58.86 00:28:59.21

14 NELIO SANTOS DIAS MAZARAK 450 ROCKSPORT 01:43:06.04 00:18:10.52 00:04:17.66 00:42:43.66 00:03:32.94 00:34:21.26 FEDERADO

15 WILLY MURI THOMPSON 458 NAO 01:45:15.08 00:17:42.30 00:03:26.36 00:48:05.18 00:02:26.66 00:33:34.58

16 ABILIO CESAR DO AMARAL JUNIOR 434 SEM RISCO 01:45:29.34 00:17:38.26 00:07:06.69 00:45:48.12 00:07:02.58 00:27:53.69

17 IGOR MENDONCA DAMASCENO 444 ITT ITABIRITO TRIATLHON TEAM 01:46:39.58 00:24:07.79 00:03:28.80 00:43:58.08 00:02:00.31 00:33:04.60

18 ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE ALVES MARCAL 437 SUPERA 01:52:04.74 00:15:53.14 00:05:08.92 00:51:51.31 00:06:53.59 00:32:17.78

19 SANDRO SAMOR CARNEIRO 456 LEGACY 01:58:59.07 00:16:16.92 00:04:32.44 01:01:47.55 00:03:27.30 00:32:54.86

20 MARLUS MURI THOMPSON 447 LIMIAR 02:04:20.84 00:26:01.00 00:02:53.47 00:50:45.56 00:04:52.30 00:39:48.51

21 JEAN SOUZA LEITE 445 ZAGURUMA 02:07:19.60 00:42:17.49 00:03:14.37 00:44:19.85 00:03:37.88 00:33:50.01

22 ROMULO HENRIQUES DUTRA 455 NENHUMA 02:17:54.64 00:21:24.17 00:04:50.24 00:57:49.09 00:02:58.94 00:50:52.20

F 45-49

1 ANA ELISA DE QUEIROZ CREPALDI 336 WECAREU 01:37:53.16 00:17:35.85 00:03:10.72 00:46:00.71 00:03:08.32 00:27:57.56

2 MAYRA REIS ARAUJO GOMES 345 AM ESPORTES 01:40:18.68 00:17:21.59 00:03:16.84 00:49:03.73 00:02:42.84 00:27:53.68

3 EDELWEISS RIBEIRO LEITE SOARES 341 FAST RUN 01:44:01.83 00:19:19.99 00:03:42.20 00:49:27.63 00:01:54.80 00:29:37.21

4 MIRELLA TAVARES GALLICCHIO 347 BRUNO BRAND 01:48:35.00 00:20:02.60 00:05:31.03 00:49:57.38 00:02:49.98 00:30:14.01

5 CRISTIANNI DE MELO BACELLAR ALVITOS 339 SUPERA 01:48:50.36 00:18:53.86 00:04:02.81 00:50:12.55 00:03:22.01 00:32:19.13

6 MELISSA LECA 346 ROMULO SANTOS 01:49:55.92 00:19:30.09 00:04:56.65 00:50:27.87 00:03:48.66 00:31:12.65



SPRINT

CATEGORIAS

BACUTIA - ES

19/03/23

7 ANA CARLA FAES DUTRA 335 NENHUMA 01:52:22.10 00:18:30.68 00:04:01.36 00:57:51.51 00:02:46.61 00:29:11.94

8 BRUNELA VIEIRA DE VINCENZI 338 EVOCLUB 01:54:17.13 00:22:15.40 00:04:16.33 00:49:05.26 00:02:47.26 00:35:52.88

9 JULIANA COUTINHO CALCAGNO 342 AME ESPORTE 01:58:14.33 00:26:10.56 00:06:12.19 00:49:30.93 00:03:22.25 00:32:58.40

10 LELIA ALVES CORREA DA SILVA 343 SOUTRI 01:59:34.25 00:20:04.07 00:04:35.29 00:53:05.88 00:05:40.84 00:36:08.17

11 VIVIANE SIMMER DE OLIVEIRA 348 EVOCLUB 02:04:48.25 00:21:32.44 00:05:18.71 00:56:28.06 00:03:15.85 00:38:13.19

12 ANDREA DE SOUZA ITUASSU 337 SOU TRI 02:26:19.47 00:28:44.29 00:05:49.34 01:10:58.02 00:05:01.40 00:35:46.42

13 DEISE LIMA CUNHA 340 VELOCITY 02:37:14.54 00:24:53.65 00:07:46.94 01:11:20.55 00:06:31.45 00:46:41.95

M 50-54

1 ANDRE NEIVA DE LIMA ROCHA 459 CARDIOVIX 01:16:40.30 00:11:07.92 00:01:51.38 00:35:11.28 00:02:00.77 00:26:28.95

2 WERTHER JOSE GOMES 466 BTC 01:31:14.21 00:16:51.17 00:02:54.43 00:41:34.68 00:02:18.69 00:27:35.24 FEDERADO

3 THARSON SUSANO GRATIVVOL 465 L3 01:33:05.87 00:15:50.82 00:02:46.04 00:42:56.39 00:01:59.86 00:29:32.76 FEDERADO

4 ANDRE PERRONI FURTADO 460 TOUCA PRETA 01:33:08.00 00:16:42.73 00:02:11.31 00:44:04.12 00:02:28.18 00:27:41.66

5 JORGE PIMENTEL RIBEIRO 464 L3 01:40:05.85 00:18:11.07 00:03:29.03 00:49:23.22 00:02:53.15 00:26:09.38

6 GERALDO DO CARMO CHAGAS LARA 462 TOUCA PRETA 01:41:50.93 00:20:42.83 00:03:12.51 00:44:43.78 00:02:26.49 00:30:45.32

7 EDSON FERNANDES 610 . 01:43:46.88 00:16:37.62 00:03:05.52 00:49:08.67 00:02:26.00 00:32:29.07

8 JONAS RENATO LUGON JUNIOR 463 ADAPT 01:46:39.83 00:22:19.74 00:05:25.84 00:42:03.60 00:04:13.41 00:32:37.24 FEDERADO

F 50-54

1 MARIA SOLEDAD OMAR 351 EZK TEAM 01:27:59.55 00:15:20.64 00:02:30.51 00:41:42.58 00:02:28.27 00:25:57.55

2 SILVANA THEBALDI PEREIRA 352 TOUCA PRETA 01:32:31.97 00:17:56.19 00:02:22.16 00:44:35.56 00:02:19.02 00:25:19.04 FEDERADO

3 LUCIENE JANNUZZI AGUIAR DE PAULA 350 AGUIAR DE PAULA 02:17:13.38 00:21:23.10 00:05:57.86 01:09:40.30 00:04:19.20 00:35:52.92

4 KELEN NUNES DO AMARAL 349 SEM RISCOS 02:42:43.77 00:32:02.11 00:07:03.97 01:13:40.79 00:05:38.43 00:44:18.47

M 55-59

1 FLAVIO MATIAS 467 STATUS MOTEL 01:23:47.46 00:14:15.97 00:02:20.91 00:39:42.71 00:01:57.42 00:25:30.45

2 LENILDO LOPES VIEIRA FILHO 468 AVULSO 01:28:41.48 00:15:07.35 00:02:39.58 00:41:19.69 00:02:04.99 00:27:29.87

3 SERGIO TASCA 470 ZAGURUMA SPORTS 01:38:14.95 00:19:59.88 00:03:54.78 00:46:20.86 00:02:54.86 00:25:04.57

F 55-59

1 CLAUDIA SUELI MARTINS DE FARIA 353 NENHUMA 02:44:19.55 00:32:23.28 00:04:43.04 01:11:16.37 00:05:04.81 00:50:52.05



SPRINT
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19/03/23

M 65-69

1 SERGIO TRISTÃO 471 REALCAFE RESERVA 01:58:43.94 00:14:44.79 00:04:01.74 00:52:39.24 00:05:24.32 00:41:53.85

M 70-74

1 EDUARDO LOUREIRO CALHAU 472 TOUCA PRETA 01:43:01.58 00:19:41.91 00:05:19.06 00:48:56.20 00:02:08.39 00:26:56.02 FEDERADO


